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Price
17.762 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.82% (0.14)

BMG667211046
NCLH
Duesseldorf
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
7,609 EUR

S&P 500

17.67 EUR (2,200)
17.748 EUR (2,200)
17.768 EUR

17.776 EUR

17.762 EUR

17.618 EUR

46.40 EUR

0

0.00

3

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: G66721104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG667211046&ID_NOTATION=151010924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG667211046&ID_NOTATION=151010924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29937d667f73442ea82a2ba81e81b79ec814f93cfe474118bbe4323fb24cf4fe&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3d71b82bb3f8cacc&time=1712845447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3944f5e8b141259c8a9709d623484d64235c0623a563748d58b9fded79af42ee&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bec843a7fd8407b6&time=1712845447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=122cbbbeb9fa5b687bbdc3dd3b162686a9cdc708a5e11aa91a674b7732b46429&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4768210baa9a6bd4e&time=1712845447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cace5620718aa2f861ef7406526cba42f345a4adedcadd8502b02d63c1b0da21&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10e7aa9dc1e48484c&time=1712845447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8007cef869139f7f388617c87af23c69b54d844c60ef63a4d1567d02fcf1c86e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b435d926345cf3a5&time=1712845447&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 12:30:07

Price
17.762 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.82% (0.14)

Sy

50 00 L-g nﬁl

40.00

30.00

W' i t
'II
| U| WP \ ‘L.,Mﬂ\f\.xm\w

2021 2022

20.00

10.00

2020 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.742 EUR (0)
17.970 EUR (11)

16.464 EUR (49
3

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN BMG667211046
Symbol NCLH
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,609 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.67 EUR (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 17.748 EUR (2,200)
Open 17.768 EUR
High 17.776 EUR
Low 17.762 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.618 EUR
VWAP 46.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.96% +48.74% -31.07%
Perf (abs.) +2.29 +5.77 -7.94
Beta 1.57 1.69 1.94
Volatility  50.20 48.28 58.70

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 17.884 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:12 17.50 EUR 0.02 7

10
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:41 17.428 EUR 0.00 12

10
NYSE 2024/04/ 16:09 19.03 USD 32.94 11,264

10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 17.90 EUR  0.00 1
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)

15.777 EUR (32)
19.790 EUR (2024/03/27)
14.640 EUR (2024/02/20)
20.420 EUR (2023/08/01)
11.240 EUR (2023/04/27)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=151010924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188849597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188849597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153719543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75785997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75399664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75785996
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

10

2024/03/
28

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
04

17:08

08:10

08:10

08:04

12:30

08:03

18:00

21.2224 USD 0.00

17.786 EUR

17.786 EUR

17.786 EUR

17.762 EUR

17.786 EUR

17.666 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76091631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75781818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628026

NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile
Company Logo

MORWEGIAM CRUISE LIME
HOLDIMGS LT

Contact Details

NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE HOLDINGS
LTD.

7665 Corporate Center Drive - 33126 Miami
Telefon: +1-305-436-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frank J. Del
Rio

Daniel S.
Farkas

Faye L. Ashby
Harry Sommer
Howard

Sherman
Jason M.

Montague
Lynn White
Robin Kempa

Robin Lindsay

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Russell Galbut  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

David Abrams  Member of Supervisory
Board

Harry Curtis Member of Supervisory
Board

José Cil Member of Supervisory
Board

Mary Landry Member of Supervisory
Board

Stella David Member of Supervisory
Board

Zillah Byng- Member of Supervisory

Thorne Board
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